4/22/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($196.58)
$200.19

$3.61

$3.61

Drawer

$3.62

$3.62

$3.62

$7.23

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($615.08) $0.00 38
($37.71) $0.00 26
($652.79) $0.00 64
($652.79) $0.00 64
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($43.38) $0.00 10
($43.38) $0.00 10
($43.38) $0.00 10
($696.17) 74

Handle Net Handle
$418.50 $418.50
$237.90 $237.90
$656.40 $656.40
$656.40 $656.40
Handle Net Handle
$47.00 $47.00
$47.00 $47.00
$47.00 $47.00
$703.40 $703.40

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



