Drawer Report By Satellite

4/22/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	Drawer	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					ORace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	(\$196.58)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$615.08)	\$0.00	38	\$418.50	\$418.50	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$200.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$37.71)	\$0.00	26	\$237.90	\$237.90	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$3.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$652.79)	\$0.00	64	\$656.40	\$656.40	\$0.00	
Le	ocation HUDDLE	\$3.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$652.79)	\$0.00	64	\$656.40	\$656.40	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$3.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.38)	\$0.00	10	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1028	\$3.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.38)	\$0.00	10	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$3.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.38)	\$0.00	10	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$7.23			(\$696.17)		74	\$703.40	\$703.40		